COLLIER COUNTY

IMPACT FEE CALCULATION

Application Date:
Application #:
Address:

Residential - Living Area Square Footage:
Commercial - Total Area Square Footage:

IMPACT FEE

SFD EMS

SFD Government Buildings
SFD Jail

SFD Law Enforcement
SFD Libraries

SFD Community Parks
SFD ROAD

SFD Regional Parks

SFD School

TOTAL DUE PRIOR TO C.O.

March 10, 2023
PRFH20230310115

1930 50th ST SW, Naples

1519
0

# UNITS/SQ. FT.
1

PR RRPRRPRRRE R

RATE
$142.07000000
$934.34000000
$499.19000000
$586.95000000
$336.05000000
$933.83000000

$8,090.00000000
$2,694.32000000
$8,789.54000000

TOTAL
$142.07
$934.34
$499.19
$586.95
$336.05
$933.83

$8,090.00
$2,694.32
$8,789.54
$23,006.29

IMPACT FEES MUST BE PAID PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A TEMPORARY OR FINAL CERTIFICATE OF

OCCUPANCY, BUT CAN BE PAID ANY TIME AFTER PERMIT ISSUANCE.

ONCE THE PERMIT IS ISSUED, THIS CALCULATION SHEET CAN BE SUBMITTED TO THE CASHIER FOR
PAYMENT, OR A PAYMENT SLIP WILL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF THE C.O.

IMPACT FEE CREDITS ARE NOT INCLUDED.

COUNTY STAFF WILL PROCESS CREDITS ONCE THE PERMIT IS ISSUED.

Impact Fee Administration
239-252-2991





