## COLLIER COUNTY IMPACT FEE CALCULATION

Application Date: March 10, 2023
Application #: PRFH20230310115
Address: 1930 50th ST SW, Naples

Residential - Living Area Square Footage: 1519 Commercial - Total Area Square Footage: 0

<u>IMPACT FEE</u>	# UNITS/SQ. FT.	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
SFD EMS	1	\$142.07000000	\$142.07
SFD Government Buildings	1	\$934.34000000	\$934.34
SFD Jail	1	\$499.19000000	\$499.19
SFD Law Enforcement	1	\$586.95000000	\$586.95
SFD Libraries	1	\$336.05000000	\$336.05
SFD Community Parks	1	\$933.83000000	\$933.83
SFD ROAD	1	\$8,090.00000000	\$8,090.00
SFD Regional Parks	1	\$2,694.32000000	\$2,694.32
SFD School	1	\$8,789.54000000	\$8,789.54
TOTAL DUE PRIOR TO C.O.			\$23,006.29

IMPACT FEES MUST BE PAID PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A TEMPORARY OR FINAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, BUT CAN BE PAID ANY TIME AFTER PERMIT ISSUANCE.

ONCE THE PERMIT IS ISSUED, THIS CALCULATION SHEET CAN BE SUBMITTED TO THE CASHIER FOR PAYMENT, OR A PAYMENT SLIP WILL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF THE C.O.

IMPACT FEE CREDITS ARE NOT INCLUDED.
COUNTY STAFF WILL PROCESS CREDITS ONCE THE PERMIT IS ISSUED.

Impact Fee Administration 239-252-2991